

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No. 170 of 2025

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.12.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Perused the report of mediation centre. According to which the matter was not settled in mediation. 2. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for adjournment to argue the matter in the pending applications. 3. Post after two (02) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J AG	