

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S. No.170 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	20.01.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Requests made by the learned counsel for the appellants, for adjournments. 2. In view of the docket orders dated 09.07.2025, 23.07.2025, 30.07.2025 and lastly on 16.12.2025, we are not granting the adjournment as prayed for. 3. Post on 21.01.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J sj	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>